
Zolder Zand 1 Zand 2 MC 12h 24h C1 C2 Total
1 LICOPS Léonard 90 55 100 70 100 58 90 58 621
2 BERTHO Maxime 90 55 100 75 80 90 58 548
3 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 100 90 60 60 60 0 70 100 540
3 PIETTE Sebastien 100 90 60 60 60 0 70 100 540
5 CRESPIN Claude 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
6 CRESPIN Michel 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
7 BOLLAND Philippe 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
8 LICOPS Etienne 57 100 70 70 100 58 0 80 535
9 LACROIX Patrice 57 100 70 70 100 58 0 80 535

10 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 60 58 90 65 42 53 65 60 493
11 BRESSAN Laurent 60 58 90 65 42 53 65 60 493
12 DE KELPER Yves 60 58 90 65 42 53 65 60 493
13 BERBEN Michael 70 75 0 90 43 32 100 75 485
14 CRESPIN Bernard 59 70 80 75 56 0 80 59 479
15 BOVEROUX Alain 75 59 0 90 28 0 100 75 427
16 SPELEERS Dominique 80 65 0 56 45 49 56 65 416
17 HOOREMAN Christophe 90 100 90 100 380
18 CREMER Georges 100 90 60 60 60 0 0 0 370
19 DEVOS Mathieu 56 80 57 80 90 363
20 NOPERE Clément 56 80 57 0 80 90 363
21 JASSOGNE Michael 56 80 57 0 80 90 363
22 MARQUET Maxime 80 65 0 45 49 56 65 360
23 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas 65 60 75 0 65 70 335
24 BUSSCHAERT Alexandre 65 60 75 65 70 335
25 MARQUET Philippe 80 65 0 56 45 0 0 65 311
26 DERMONT David 100 90 100 290
27 DETRY Mathieu 100 90 100 290
28 ABRAHAMS Gerard 0 0 70 65 58 90 283
29 ABRAHAMS Christopher 0 0 70 65 58 90 283
30 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 75 59 90 28 0 252
31 DEVOS Michael 53 57 75 53 238
32 MARCHANDISSE Thibault 57 65 48 45 215
33 TIGGELER Christian 80 58 75 213
34 GRAHAM Alec 80 58 75 213
35 CANNESANT Leny 41 42 60 55 198
36 CANNESANT Justin 41 42 60 55 198
37 FLIPO Guillaume 41 42 60 55 198
38 GREGOIRE Pierre 57 65 30 41 193
39 MARCHANDISSE Romain 57 65 30 41 193
40 PERRIN Stephane 90 100 190
41 PECORARO Lino 70 75 0 43 0 188
42 CARERE Guiseppe 70 75 0 43 0 188

Classements 2022 de la 2CV Racing Cup

Classement Général



43 VAN DE VELDE Geert 34 39 57 56 186
44 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 34 39 57 56 186
45 ARYS Lars 34 39 57 56 186
46 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 56 75 53 184
47 FURLOTTI Tony 56 0 59 60 175
48 ISTAS Serge 56 0 59 60 175
49 DARRAS  Julien 100 75 175
50 BOUILLARD Stephane 31 34 55 54 174
51 LA SCALA Bruno 31 34 55 54 174
52 SOUBIGOU Antoine 31 34 55 54 174
53 COURTOIS Philippe 80 90 170
54 LACHAUME Jean-Jacques 59 55 56 170
55 SALORT Lionel 59 55 56 170
56 GUIBERTEAU Thomas 59 55 56 170
57 LICOPS Julien 100 58 158
58 BOURGOIS Marie 41 0 60 55 156
59 DENIS Christophe 75 80 155
60 LES Philippe 75 80 155
61 BUSINARO Martin 27 0 75 53 155
62 WILLAERT Bart 58 47 47 152
63 STAELEN Lorenzo 58 47 47 152
64 SCHOLLAERT Jo 58 47 47 152
65 HOUBEN Jerry 0 0 58 90 148
66 VAN KOPPEN Frank 55 39 44 138
67 VAN DER GOES Martijn 55 39 44 138
68 VAN DER VOORT Rob 55 39 44 138
69 VAN DER VOORT Erik 55 39 44 138
70 JAMINET Guy 70 65 135
71 BEAUPAIN Georges 70 65 135
72 FRANCIS Sébastien 0 65 70 135
73 HERTSENS Olivier 65 70 135
74 LAGORCE Sebastien 58 75 133
75 O'KEEFFE David 58 75 133
76 CLAUDEL Stephane 57 37 38 132
77 CHANU Olivier 57 37 38 132
78 LEMPEREUR Jean-Pol 57 0 0 70 127
79 COXON Anthony 59 60 119
80 RENAUD Benjamin 59 60 119
81 BREILLY Quentin 59 57 116
82 BREILLY Aurélien 59 57 116
83 DUBOIS Josselin 59 57 116
84 DEVILLE Mathis 55 56 111
85 PEIFFER Daniel 53 57 110
86 RAWAY Stefan 53 57 110
87 VANDERMOSTEN Andre 0 58 51 0 109
88 MOUREAU Freddy 0 58 51 0 109
89 VANSPRENGEL Toon 0 58 51 0 109
90 POORTERS Claude 57 51 108
91 DE WELL Marc 57 51 108
92 CAPELLA LLOVERA Marià 57 51 108



93 DEMOULIN Michael 54 52 106
94 DEMOULIN Gilles 54 52 106
95 DEMOULIN Remy 54 52 106
96 PALATE Jean-Marc 54 52 106
97 GASCARD Jean 52 54 106
98 GASCARD Antoine 52 54 106
99 BEGUIN François 52 54 106

100 MARVILLE Thierry 50 55 105
101 DAHM David 50 55 105
102 PIRLOT Jean-Michel 50 55 105
103 GENGOUX Christian 50 55 105
104 RENAUD Olivier 56 0 0 44 0 100
105 MERTENS Staf 49 50 99
106 MERTENS Conan 49 50 99
107 VAN WIJMEERSCH Sven 49 50 99
108 SMIT Hans 49 50 99
109 CHENIER Samuel 58 40 0 98
110 VAN DE WAUVER Jean-Pierre 42 53 95
111 DE BEL Matthias 47 47 94
112 ROADS Nick 46 48 94
113 MCCURRICH Hugh 46 48 94
114 CRISPIN Nick 46 48 94
115 STOREY Michael 46 48 94
116 BOUVY Frederic 45 49 94
117 CARLE Michel 57 37 0 94
118 TOURNADE Charles 57 37 0 94
119 DEVILLERS Benoît 48 45 93
120 MARCHANDISSE Gilles 48 45 93
121 DELVAUX Olivier 48 45 93
122 EHRHARDT Thierry 58 27 0 85
123 LACOSTE Stéphane 58 27 0 85
124 LACHAUD Martin 58 27 0 85
125 BOUILLON Julien 0 59 26 0 85
126 NAISSE Arnaud 0 59 26 0 85
127 DUBOIS Ludovic 0 59 26 0 85
128 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 41 42 83
129 LEVASSEUR Jimmy 38 43 81
130 MERCIER Florent 38 43 81
131 BOURBONNOIS Guillaume 38 43 81
132 BOBBA Claudio 38 43 81
133 PEREIRA LOPES Frédéric 38 43 81
134 SAILLY Amandine 40 40 80
135 ROUSSE Bernard 40 40 80
136 MOITY Olivier 40 40 80
137 LENOIR Théo 33 46 79
138 HENRARD Simon 33 46 79
139 DE ZAN Thierry 33 46 79
140 BEECKMAN Jean-Yves 75 0 75
141 CREPIN Olivier 37 38 75
142 MYLEMANS Ruben 35 37 72
143 MYLEMANS Frederick 35 37 72



144 PEERAER Lander 35 37 72
145 GUERMANN Jean 36 35 71
146 DESROCHERS Camille 36 35 71
147 DENIAU Xavier 36 35 71
148 MARTIN Franck 36 35 71
149 ROLAND Thomas 30 41 71
150 BERTRAND Xavier 30 41 71
151 CLOSE José 0 70 70
152 DONNAY Jordan 0 70 70
153 DE JACQUIER Grégory 32 36 68
154 WILLEMYNS Pierre 32 36 68
155 SONCK Gaetan 32 36 68
156 VAN DERTON Geoffroy 32 36 68
157 LA SCALA Corentin 31 34 65
158 LA SCALA Olivier 31 34 65
159 MEURISSE Olivier 65 0 65
160 DUBOIS Florent 29 33 62
161 BRISSE Thony 29 33 62
162 SCHMIDT Gerard 60 0 60
163 BEAUFORT Raphael 59 0 59
164 DUMOULIN Silvain 57 0 57
165 PRIAROLO Sylvain 56 56
166 ROSY Etienne 48 0 48
167 MULLER Yvan 44 0 44
168 LOLY Jacques 44 0 44
169 DE BRAEKELEER Edouard 44 0 44
170 HODY Julien 43 0 43
171 JACOBS Rudy 35 0 35
172 GABLIER Yvonnic 29 0 29
173 JAHANT Jonathan 29 0 29
174 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU Thierry 28 0 28
175 NAISSE Michel 26 0 26
176 BERTHO Stephane 0 0 0
177 HOOREMAN Steve 0 0



Zolder Zand 1 Zand 2 MC 12h 24h C1 C2 Total
1 LICOPS Léonard 90 55 100 70 100 58 90 58 621
2 BERTHO Maxime 90 55 100 75 80 90 58 548
3 PIETTE Sebastien 100 90 60 60 60 70 100 540
3 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 100 90 60 60 60 0 70 100 540
5 CRESPIN Claude 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
6 CRESPIN Michel 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
7 BOLLAND Philippe 59 70 80 75 56 59 80 59 538
8 LICOPS Etienne 58 100 70 70 100 58 0 80 536
9 LACROIX Patrice 58 100 70 70 100 58 0 80 536

10 BERBEN Michael 70 75 0 90 50 47 100 75 507
11 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 60 58 90 65 49 56 65 60 503
12 BRESSAN Laurent 60 58 90 65 49 56 65 60 503
13 DE KELPER Yves 60 58 90 65 49 56 65 60 503
14 CRESPIN Bernard 59 70 80 75 56 0 80 59 479
15 BOVEROUX Alain 75 59 0 90 43 0 100 75 442
16 SPELEERS Dominique 80 65 0 57 52 53 59 65 431
17 HOOREMAN Christophe 90 100 90 100 380
18 MARQUET Maxime 80 65 0 52 53 59 65 374
19 CREMER Georges 100 90 60 60 60 0 0 0 370
20 DEVOS Mathieu 57 80 57 80 90 364
21 NOPERE Clément 57 80 57 0 80 90 364
22 JASSOGNE Michael 57 80 57 0 80 90 364
23 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas 65 60 75 0 65 70 335
24 BUSSCHAERT Alexandre 65 60 75 65 70 335
25 MARQUET Philippe 80 65 0 57 52 0 0 65 319
26 DERMONT David 100 90 100 290
27 DETRY Mathieu 100 90 100 290
28 ABRAHAMS Gerard 0 0 70 65 60 90 285
29 ABRAHAMS Christopher 0 0 70 65 60 90 285
30 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 75 59 90 43 0 267
31 DEVOS Michael 54 57 75 57 243
32 GREGOIRE Pierre 57 65 44 51 217
33 MARCHANDISSE Romain 57 65 44 51 217
34 TIGGELER Christian 80 58 75 213
35 GRAHAM Alec 80 58 75 213
36 PECORARO Lino 70 75 0 50 0 195
37 CARERE Guiseppe 70 75 0 50 0 195
38 PERRIN Stephane 90 100 190
39 DARRAS  Julien 100 75 175
40 FURLOTTI Tony 56 0 59 60 175
41 ISTAS Serge 56 0 59 60 175
42 BUSINARO Martin 42 0 75 57 174
43 COURTOIS Philippe 80 90 170
44 LICOPS Julien 100 58 158
45 CLAUDEL Stephane 58 48 50 156
46 CHANU Olivier 58 48 50 156
47 DENIS Christophe 75 80 155
48 LES Philippe 75 80 155
49 HOUBEN Jerry 0 0 60 90 150

Classement Hybride



50 FRANCIS Sébastien 0 65 70 135
51 HERTSENS Olivier 65 70 135
52 JAMINET Guy 70 65 135
53 BEAUPAIN Georges 70 65 135
54 LAGORCE Sebastien 58 75 133
55 O'KEEFFE David 58 75 133
56 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 57 75 57 189
57 LEMPEREUR Jean-Pol 57 0 0 70 127
58 MARCHANDISSE Thibault 57 65 122
59 COXON Anthony 59 60 119
60 RENAUD Benjamin 59 60 119
61 PEIFFER Daniel 54 57 111
62 RAWAY Stefan 54 57 111
63 POORTERS Claude 57 54 111
64 DE WELL Marc 57 54 111
65 CAPELLA LLOVERA Marià 57 54 111
66 VANDERMOSTEN Andre 0 58 53 0 111
67 MOUREAU Freddy 0 58 53 0 111
68 VANSPRENGEL Toon 0 58 53 0 111
69 DEMOULIN Michael 55 55 110
70 DEMOULIN Gilles 55 55 110
71 DEMOULIN Remy 55 55 110
72 PALATE Jean-Marc 55 55 110
73 RENAUD Olivier 56 0 0 51 0 107
74 CARLE Michel 58 48 0 106
75 TOURNADE Charles 58 48 0 106
76 VAN DE WAUVER Jean-Pierre 49 56 105
77 BOUVY Frederic 52 53 105
78 EHRHARDT Thierry 59 42 0 101
79 LACOSTE Stéphane 59 42 0 101
80 LACHAUD Martin 59 42 0 101
81 BOUILLON Julien 0 59 41 0 100
82 NAISSE Arnaud 0 59 41 0 100
83 DUBOIS Ludovic 0 59 41 0 100
84 LENOIR Théo 46 52 98
85 HENRARD Simon 46 52 98
86 DE ZAN Thierry 46 52 98
87 CREPIN Olivier 48 50 98
88 MYLEMANS Ruben 47 49 96
89 MYLEMANS Frederick 47 49 96
90 PEERAER Lander 47 49 96
91 ROLAND Thomas 44 51 95
92 BERTRAND Xavier 44 51 95
93 DE JACQUIER Grégory 45 48 93
94 WILLEMYNS Pierre 45 48 93
95 SONCK Gaetan 45 48 93
96 VAN DERTON Geoffroy 45 48 93
97 BEECKMAN Jean-Yves 75 0 75
98 CLOSE José 0 70 70
99 DONNAY Jordan 0 70 70

100 MEURISSE Olivier 65 0 65
101 SCHMIDT Gerard 60 0 60
102 CHENIER Samuel 59 59
103 BEAUFORT Raphael 59 0 59
104 PRIAROLO Sylvain 57 57



105 DUMOULIN Silvain 57 0 57
106 MULLER Yvan 51 0 51
107 LOLY Jacques 51 0 51
108 DE BRAEKELEER Edouard 51 0 51
109 HODY Julien 50 0 50
110 JACOBS Rudy 47 0 47
111 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU Thierry 43 0 43
112 NAISSE Michel 41 0 41
113 BERTHO Stephane 0 0 0
114 HOOREMAN Steve 0 0

Zolder 12h 24h Total
1 WILLAERT Bart 100 100 100 300
1 STAELEN Lorenzo 100 100 100 300
1 SCHOLLAERT Jo 100 100 100 300
2 DE BEL Matthias 100 100 200
3 DUBOIS Florent 90 90 180
3 BRISSE Thony 90 90 180
7 GABLIER Yvonnic 90 0 90
8 JAHANT Jonathan 90 0 90

Zolder 12h 24h C1 C2 Total
1 CANNESANT Leny 100 80 100 80 360
1 CANNESANT Justin 100 80 100 80 360
1 FLIPO Guillaume 100 80 100 80 360
2 VAN DE VELDE Geert 65 70 80 90 305
2 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 65 70 80 90 305
2 ARYS Lars 65 70 80 90 305
3 VAN KOPPEN Frank 100 80 100 280
3 VAN DER GOES Martijn 100 80 100 280
3 VAN DER VOORT Rob 100 80 100 280
3 VAN DER VOORT Erik 100 80 100 280
3 BOURGOIS Marie 100 0 100 80 280

12 BOUILLARD Stephane 60 60 75 75 270
13 LA SCALA Bruno 60 60 75 75 270
14 SOUBIGOU Antoine 60 60 75 75 270
15 BREILLY Quentin 90 100 190
16 BREILLY Aurélien 90 100 190
17 DUBOIS Josselin 90 100 190
18 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 100 80 180
19 SAILLY Amandine 90 75 165
20 ROUSSE Bernard 90 75 165
21 MOITY Olivier 90 75 165
22 LEVASSEUR Jimmy 75 90 165
23 MERCIER Florent 75 90 165
24 BOURBONNOIS Guillaume 75 90 165
25 BOBBA Claudio 75 90 165
26 PEREIRA LOPES Frédéric 75 90 165
27 GUERMANN Jean 70 65 135
28 DESROCHERS Camille 70 65 135
29 DENIAU Xavier 70 65 135

Classement Prototype

Classement Classique



30 MARTIN Franck 70 65 135
31 LA SCALA Olivier 60 60 120
32 LA SCALA Corentin 60 60 120
33 CHENIER Samuel 90 0 90

MC 12h 24h Total
1 LACHAUME Jean-Jacques 100 100 100 300
1 SALORT Lionel 100 100 100 300
1 GUIBERTEAU Thomas 100 100 100 300
2 DEVILLE Mathis 100 100 200
3 MARVILLE Thierry 80 90 170
3 DAHM David 80 90 170
3 PIRLOT Jean-Michel 80 90 170
3 GENGOUX Christian 80 90 170
3 GASCARD Jean 90 80 170
3 GASCARD Antoine 90 80 170
3 BEGUIN François 90 80 170

12 MARCHANDISSE Thibault 75 75 150
13 DEVILLERS Benoît 75 75 150
14 MARCHANDISSE Gilles 75 75 150
15 DELVAUX Olivier 75 75 150
16 ROSY Etienne 75 0 75

12h 24h Total
1 MERTENS Staf 100 100 200
1 MERTENS Conan 100 100 200
1 VAN WIJMEERSCH Sven 100 100 200
1 SMIT Hans 100 100 200

12h 24h Total
1 ROADS Nick 100 100 200
1 MCCURRICH Hugh 100 100 200
1 CRISPIN Nick 100 100 200
1 STOREY Michael 100 100 200

Classement Guest

Classement Xperimental

Classement Amélioré


